

FAO No. 299 of 2024

19.06.2025 Present: None.

Appropriate steps for service of respondents No. 2 & 3(c) through publication are awaited. Let the same be awaited for two weeks.
List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

19.06.2025

(Shalini)