

FAO No. 299 of 2024

14.07.2025 Present: Ms. Nisha vice Mr. Ishan Sharma,
Advocate for the petitioner.

Steps for service of respondents No.

2 & 3(c) through publication have been taken. Let notices to these respondents through publication in 'Amar Ujala' having circulation in the residential area of aforesaid respondents be issued for 26.08.2025.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

14.07.2025

(Shalini)